City of Fort Worth For Worth, Toxas

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 22-0985 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed

File created: 11/16/2022 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 11/29/2022 Final action: 11/29/2022

Title: (CD 4) Adopt a Resolution Authorizing Execution of Amendment No. 1 to the Advance Funding

Agreement with the Texas Department of Transportation for the 2018 Railroad Trinity Railway Express
at Haltom Road Project to Increase Federal Funding to 100% from 73% and Decrease Indirect State
Cost by $288.00

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0985, 2. 104003. M&C. Amended AFA. Map.pdf, 3.
104003._M&C. Amended_AFA. Resolution(dwbRL11.08.22). R1.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/29/2022 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved
City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/24/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

